
May 2023

Monday May 1
9:45- Coffee & Chat-AR
11:00-Exercise-AR
1:30-Air Ball-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Tuesday May 2
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Tai Chi-AR
1:30-Air Hockey-AR
3:00-Golf Cart Ride-LB
Wednesday May 3
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:30-Bible Study-AR
1:30-Bingo-AR
4:00-Lady’s Night-AR
Thursday May 4
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Chair Dance-AR
1:30-Boom Boom 

Racket-AR
3:00-Golf Game-AR

Friday May 5
Cinco De Mayo 
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR 
11:00-Morning Stretch-

AR
2:30-Cinco De Mayo 

Arts & Crafts W/Najja
& Humana –AR
Saturday May 6
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:30-Board Games-DR
1:30-Card Games-DR
2:00-Bingo-DR 
Sunday May 7
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Daily Devotionals 

& Hymns-DR
1:30-Puzzles-DR
3:00-Bible Study w/ 

Pastor Brian-TR
Monday May 8
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
11:00-Morning 

Stretches-AR
1:30-Noodle Ball-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR

Tuesday May 9
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Exercise-AR
1:30-Air Ball-AR
3:00-Beach Trivia-AR
Wednesday May 10
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:30-Bible Study-AR
1:30-Hat Making-AR
4:00-Bingo-AR 
Thursday May 11
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Tai Chi-AR
1:30-Boom Boom 

Racket-AR
3:00-Craft Corner-AR
Friday May 12
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
11:00-Music Hour-AR
1:30-Celebrate Mother’s-

AR
3:30-Bingo-AR
Saturday May 13
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Board Games-DR
1:30-Puzzles-DR
3:00-BINGO-DR
Sunday May 14
Mother’s Day
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer & Hymns-

DR
1:30-Mother’s Day Tea-

AR
3:00-Bible Study W/

Pastor Bryan-TR

Monday May 15
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
11:00-Sit & Fit-AR
1:30-Ping Pong-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Tuesday May 16
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Chair Dance-AR
1:30-Board Baseball-AR
3:00-Arts & Crafts-AR
Wednesday May 17 
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:30-Bible Study-AR
1:30-Bingo-AR
4:00-Mens Night-GR
Thursday May 18
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Exercise-AR
1:30-Golf Cart Ride-LB
3:00-Golf Game-AR
Friday May 19
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
11:00-Ribbon Art-AR
1:30-Butterbean 

Auction-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Saturday May 20
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Puzzles-DR
1:30-Cards-DR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Sunday May 21
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer Circle-DR
1:30-Word Search-DR
3:00-Bible Study W/ 

Pastor Bryan -TR

Monday May 22
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
11:00-Yoga Stretch-AR
1:30-Bounce Game-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Tuesday May 23
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Exercise-AR
1:30-Walk in the Park-

LB
3:00-Bead Works -AR
Wednesday May 24
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:30-Bible Study-AR
1:30-Bucket Ball-AR
4:00-Bingo-AR
Thursday May 25
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Tai Chi-AR
2:30-Resident Council-

AR
Friday May 26
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
11:00-Golf Cart Ride-LB
1:30-Publix Outing-LB
3:30-Bingo-AR
Saturday May 27
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Board Games-DR
1:30-Puzzles-DR
3:00-Bingo-DR
Sunday May 28
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Prayer & Hymns-

DR
3:00-Bible Study W/ 

Pastor Bryan-TR

Monday May 29
Memorial Day
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Memorial Day 

Remembrance 
Ceremony -AR

1:30-Arts & Crafts-AR
3:00-Bingo-AR
Tuesday May 30
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:45-Exercise-AR
1:30-Tennis Ball Bounce-

AR
2:30-Town Hall W/ 

Sheryl-AR
Wednesday May 31
9:45-Coffee & Chat-AR
10:30-Bible Study-AR
1:30-Ball Toss-AR
4:00-Bingo-AR
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